Ss1
S2
S3
sS4
S5
S6
S7

s9

s10
s11
S29
S30
S31
Tsl
Ts?2
Ts3
Zsl
Zs?2
Zs3
Zs4
Zs5
Zs6

WSPOLRZEDNE GEODEZYJNE

KANALIZACJA SANITARNA

X

5922556.
.04
5922556.
5922556.
5922525.
5922480.
5922431.
5922382.
5922343.
5922301.
5922285.
5922342.
5922300.
5922286.
5922455.
5922411.
.44

5922557

5922396

5922479.
5922454.
5922412.
5922395.
5922383.
5922344.

98

73
21
72
55
43
31
81
33
11
50
52
12
99
78

16
74
96
36
53
32

Y

5462855.
5462837.
5462787 .
5462777 .
5462778.
5462769.
5462760.
5462750.
5462744.
5462737 .
5462734.
5462752.
5462740.
5462729.
5462764 .
5462756.
5462753.
5462775.
5462770.
5462750.
5462758.
5462744.
5462738.

85
85
85
87
15
48
14
80
58
92
86
01
55
09
81
40
49
39
63
17
92
38
58

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

ZAL. 1



